
JV NIC Championship - Womens Race NIC

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Penn 00:21:36 15

2 New Prairie 00:23:31 59

3 South Bend Adams 00:24:12 81

4 South Bend St. Joseph 00:24:58 95

5 Elkhart 00:26:22 137

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

South Bend Riley 00:30:33 3
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JV NIC Championship - Womens Race NIC

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Penn 00:21:36 40 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 917 Karina Vacaro 00:21:09.03 1

2 2 927 Sofia Linton 00:21:21.47 2

3 3 919 Erica Ramirez 00:21:42.19 3

4 4 881 Ella Neuenschwander 00:21:53.95 4

5 5 893 Kelsey Meyer 00:21:55.93 5

6 6 891 Helia Liu 00:22:06.13 (6)

7 7 915 Daniela Bolster 00:22:06.73 (7)

2 New Prairie 00:23:31 11 59

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 633 Ava Schelstraete 00:22:22.47 8

2 15 623 Madelyn Lower 00:23:26.60 9

3 16 635 Cora Buss 00:23:27.24 10

4 24 628 Chloe Woodrick 00:24:08.62 15

5 26 619 Megan Lanchsweerdt 00:24:13.96 17

6 37 630 Kinsley Aurenz 00:25:05.62 (22)

7 38 620 Callie Miller 00:25:06.24 (23)

3 South Bend Adams 00:24:12 11 81

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 835 Lucille McVeigh 00:23:45.20 11

2 22 963 Lucy Garvey 00:23:54.18 13

3 27 638 Grace Geels 00:24:15.15 18

4 29 833 Charlotte Dvoark 00:24:23.30 19

5 33 841 Clare Wipperman 00:24:44.99 20

6 40 640 Grace Knutson 00:25:41.13 (24)

7 55 644 Sophia Slater 00:27:01.14 (29)

4 South Bend St. Joseph 00:24:58 8 95

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 866 Vivian Green 00:23:53.09 12

2 23 872 Audrey Milliron 00:23:58.50 14

3 25 871 Taylor Flynn 00:24:09.29 16

4 48 855 Sarah Anatolios 00:26:26.25 26

5 49 868 Lia Bajuyo 00:26:26.52 27

6 56 870 Lucy Clark 00:27:14.73 (30)

7 64 857 Margaret (Mia) Berrettini 00:27:57.76 (33)

5 Elkhart 00:26:22 14 137

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 34 960 Kavisha Patel 00:24:47.00 21

2 42 941 Brynn Grasty 00:25:47.14 25

3 50 939 Jordan Powell 00:26:27.55 28

4 58 940 Chloe Rivas 00:27:24.14 31

5 60 961 Jazlyne Torres 00:27:26.66 32

6 73 942 Riley Powell 00:29:06.97 (34)

7 74 944 Chiara Perrara 00:29:33.90 (35)
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JV NIC Championship - Womens Race NIC

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 917 Karina Vacaro FR 00:21:09.03 Penn

2 2 927 Sofia Linton JR 00:21:21.47 Penn

3 3 919 Erica Ramirez FR 00:21:42.19 Penn

4 4 881 Ella Neuenschwander JR 00:21:53.95 Penn

5 5 893 Kelsey Meyer SR 00:21:55.93 Penn

6 (6) 891 Helia Liu JR 00:22:06.13 Penn

7 (7) 915 Daniela Bolster FR 00:22:06.73 Penn

8 0 903 Siena Mammolenti SO 00:22:06.82 Penn

9 0 913 June Seiss FR 00:22:17.30 Penn

10 8 633 Ava Schelstraete FR 00:22:22.47 New Prairie

11 0 894 Marshall Rodriguez SR 00:22:51.70 Penn

12 0 909 Marie Stambaugh SO 00:23:04.34 Penn

13 0 889 Alexis Luebke JR 00:23:05.81 Penn

14 0 922 Morgan Branson FR 00:23:13.60 Penn

15 9 623 Madelyn Lower JR 00:23:26.60 New Prairie

16 10 635 Cora Buss FR 00:23:27.24 New Prairie

17 0 907 Cassey Papp SO 00:23:34.51 Penn

18 0 900 Sarah Hungerman SO 00:23:37.85 Penn

19 0 918 Riley Hoover FR 00:23:40.45 Penn

20 11 835 Lucille McVeigh FR 00:23:45.20 South Bend Adams

21 12 866 Vivian Green JR 00:23:53.09 South Bend St. Joseph

22 13 963 Lucy Garvey JR 00:23:54.18 South Bend Adams

23 14 872 Audrey Milliron FR 00:23:58.50 South Bend St. Joseph

24 15 628 Chloe Woodrick SO 00:24:08.62 New Prairie

25 16 871 Taylor Flynn FR 00:24:09.29 South Bend St. Joseph

26 17 619 Megan Lanchsweerdt SR 00:24:13.96 New Prairie

27 18 638 Grace Geels SR 00:24:15.15 South Bend Adams

28 0 882 Hannah Luck JR 00:24:21.16 Penn

29 19 833 Charlotte Dvoark FR 00:24:23.30 South Bend Adams

30 0 916 Ella Huber FR 00:24:35.85 Penn

31 0 921 Callie Gerald FR 00:24:40.48 Penn

32 0 890 Lydia Kassen JR 00:24:41.60 Penn

33 20 841 Clare Wipperman FR 00:24:44.99 South Bend Adams

34 21 960 Kavisha Patel SO 00:24:47.00 Elkhart

35 0 892 Melia Lotaki-Reynolds JR 00:24:51.30 Penn

36 0 926 Cameron Nichols SO 00:24:56.17 Penn

37 (22) 630 Kinsley Aurenz SO 00:25:05.62 New Prairie

38 (23) 620 Callie Miller SR 00:25:06.24 New Prairie

39 0 905 Emily Geoghegan SO 00:25:18.52 Penn

40 (24) 640 Grace Knutson SR 00:25:41.13 South Bend Adams

41 0 923 Beatrice Arner FR 00:25:44.42 Penn

42 25 941 Brynn Grasty SO 00:25:47.14 Elkhart

43 0 637 Maci Allen SO 00:25:51.79 New Prairie

44 0 898 Hannah Cramer SO 00:25:59.07 Penn

45 0 883 Cam Yoko JR 00:26:08.87 Penn

46 0 880 Abby Gould SR 00:26:15.59 Penn

47 0 920 Maya Leal FR 00:26:17.50 Penn

48 26 855 Sarah Anatolios SR 00:26:26.25 South Bend St. Joseph

49 27 868 Lia Bajuyo JR 00:26:26.52 South Bend St. Joseph

50 28 939 Jordan Powell SO 00:26:27.55 Elkhart

51 0 895 Maddy Hanyzewski SR 00:26:36.35 Penn
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JV NIC Championship - Womens Race NIC

52 0 877 Clare Hunter SR 00:26:38.24 Penn

53 0 634 Madison Mitchell JR 00:26:52.71 New Prairie

54 0 636 Olivia Hardy FR 00:26:57.10 New Prairie

55 (29) 644 Sophia Slater SO 00:27:01.14 South Bend Adams

56 (30) 870 Lucy Clark SO 00:27:14.73 South Bend St. Joseph

57 0 646 Elizabeth Chaloner SO 00:27:17.45 South Bend Adams

58 31 940 Chloe Rivas SO 00:27:24.14 Elkhart

59 0 902 Becca Wagman SO 00:27:26.30 Penn

60 32 961 Jazlyne Torres JR 00:27:26.66 Elkhart

61 0 879 Maura Kelly SR 00:27:32.73 Penn

62 0 848 Ella Farrough SR 00:27:33.79 South Bend Riley

63 0 648 Addison Deegan FR 00:27:36.92 South Bend Adams

64 (33) 857 Margaret (Mia) Berrettini SR 00:27:57.76 South Bend St. Joseph

65 0 842 Adele Mastnjak SO 00:28:02.27 South Bend Adams

66 0 888 Hayden Grose JR 00:28:06.70 Penn

67 0 910 Ceci Von Deck SO 00:28:10.77 Penn

68 0 884 Sam Watson JR 00:28:17.41 Penn

69 0 885 Mady Wallick JR 00:28:17.62 Penn

70 0 896 Ella Hamm SR 00:28:18.03 Penn

71 0 911 Alina Blackwell SO 00:28:37.63 Penn

72 0 858 Grace Shaul SR 00:28:59.42 South Bend St. Joseph

73 (34) 942 Riley Powell FR 00:29:06.97 Elkhart

74 (35) 944 Chiara Perrara SR 00:29:33.90 Elkhart

75 0 945 Kimberly Vazquez SO 00:30:24.38 Elkhart

76 0 878 Kaitlyn Richards SR 00:30:31.11 Penn

77 0 843 Yazmin Morales SR 00:30:33.77 South Bend Adams

78 0 852 Aubrey Butts JR 00:30:38.74 South Bend Riley

79 0 627 Sophia Hackett SO 00:30:53.40 New Prairie

80 0 928 CJ Vantine SR 00:31:22.64 Penn

81 0 949 Davianna Arnett FR 00:32:32.50 Elkhart

82 0 952 Itzia Avelino JR 00:33:23.51 Elkhart

83 0 850 Emily Pedersen JR 00:33:27.26 South Bend Riley

84 0 947 Naomi Diaz JR 00:35:20.02 Elkhart

85 0 950 Ava New FR 00:35:39.83 Elkhart

86 0 948 Paulina Villasenor JR 00:36:15.85 Elkhart

87 0 946 Maliyah Harris FR 00:36:17.68 Elkhart
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